Enter FPL for 1

person in Current $11670
year
Each Additional
Household $4060
member
Persons in
Household
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Premium as a Percent of
income for the 2nd lowest
cost Silver plan

Federal Poverty
Level

$11670
$15730
$19790
$23850
$27910
$31970
$36030
$40090

$44150
<133%

2% or Medicaid

Chris Adams Insurance Services

s @spsovedcom e ot
saae. GO b7 st Tt
2015 Annual Income Above the Federal Poverty Level (FPL)

133% 150% 200% 250% 300% 350% 400%
$15521.1 $17505 $23340 $29175 $35010 $40845 $46680
$20920.9 $23595 $31460 $39325 $47190 $55055 $62920
$26320.7 $29685 $39580 $49475 $59370 $69265 $79160
$31720.5 $35775 $47700 $59625 $71550 $83475 $95400
$37120.3 $41865 $55820 $69775 $83730 $97685 $111640
$42520.1 $47955 $63940 $79925 $95910 $111895 $127880
$47919.9 $54045 $72060 $90075 $108090 $126105 $144120
$53319.7 $60135 $80180 $100225 $120270 $140315 $160360
$58719.5 $66225 $88300 $110375 $132450 $154525 $176600

11530?;;0 150-200% 250-300% 300-400%

o 4-6.3% 8.05-9.5% 9.5%

The subsidy process works by limiting your premium to a percent of your Modified Adjusted Gross
Income (MAGI). The row highlighted in yellow shows the "cap" on your premium as a percent of your
MAGI. The actual subsidy is determined by comparing the appropriate percent of your income to the
2nd lowest cost Silver plan. If the 2nd lowest cost Silver plan is above your "percent of income" you will
receive a subsidy. If the 2nd lowest cost Silver plan is below your "percent of income" you are not

eligible for a subsidy.

LAND OF
NO SUBSIDY



