Enter FPL for 1 person in Current year	\$11670		Chris Adams Insurance Services 303.495.3045   chrisadams@egetcovered.com 303.859.1709   www.egetcovered.com 877.694.5164   Boulder, CO 866.601.1817						9 - Cell & Text 4 - Toff Free	
Each Additional Household member	\$4060									
		2015 Annual Income Above the Federal Poverty Level (FPL)								
	Persons in Household	Federal Poverty Level	133%	150%	200%	250%	300%	350%	400%	LAND OF NO SUBSIDY
	1	\$11670	\$15521.1	\$17505	\$23340	\$29175	\$35010	\$40845	\$46680	
	2	\$15730	\$20920.9	\$23595	\$31460	\$39325	\$47190	\$55055	\$62920	
	3	\$19790	\$26320.7	\$29685	\$39580	\$49475	\$59370	\$69265	\$79160	
	4	\$23850	\$31720.5	\$35775	\$47700	\$59625	\$71550	\$83475	\$95400	
	5	\$27910	\$37120.3	\$41865	\$55820	\$69775	\$83730	\$97685	\$111640	
	6	\$31970	\$42520.1	\$47955	\$63940	\$79925	\$95910	\$111895	\$127880	
	7	\$36030	\$47919.9	\$54045	\$72060	\$90075	\$108090	\$126105	\$144120	
	8	\$40090	\$53319.7	\$60135	\$80180	\$100225	\$120270	\$140315	\$160360	
	9	\$44150	\$58719.5	\$66225	\$88300	\$110375	\$132450	\$154525	\$176600	
Premium as a Percent of income for the 2nd lowest cost Silver plan		< 133%	133- 150%	150-200%		250-300%	300-400%			
		2% or Medicaid	3 - 4%	4 - 6.3%		8.05-9.5%	9.5%		1	
The subsidy proces Income (MAGI). The MAGI. The actual s 2nd lowest cost Silv receive a subsidy. It eligible for a subsidy	e row highlighted subsidy is detern ver plan. If the 2r f the 2nd lowest	d in yellow shows the nined by comparing and lowest cost Silve	ne <sup>"</sup> cap" on yo the appropri r plan is abov	our premium ate percent /e your "per	n as a percent of your incor cent of incom	nt of your ne to the ne" you will				